



\$~36

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CM(M) 2588/2024 & CM APPL. 29327/2024**

M/S T.G. BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED

.....Petitioner

Through: Ms. Joohi, Advocate.

versus

MRS. SUNANDA GAJWE

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Siddhartha Yadav and Ms. Ishita
Yadav, Advocates.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ JAIN

% **ORDER**
29.10.2024

Since the Hon'ble Judge is not holding the Court in post lunch session,
list on 04.03.2025.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

OCTOBER 29, 2024/ss