



\$~27

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ CM(M) 2588/2024 & CM APPL. 29327/2024 STAY
M/S T.G. BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITEDPetitioner

Through: Mr. Shubham Gupta, Adv

versus

MRS. SUNANDA GAJWERespondent
Through: Mr. Siddhartha Yadav with Ms. Ishita
Yadav, Adv

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVINDER DUDEJA

% **ORDER**
04.03.2025

No time left.

List on 11.08.2025.

RAVINDER DUDEJA, J

MARCH 4, 2025
sk