



\$~34

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CM(M) 2588/2024 & CM APPL. 29327/2024**

M/S T.G. BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED

.....Petitioner

Through: **Mr. Abhay Pratap, Advocate.**

versus

MRS. SUNANDA GAJWE

.....Respondent

Through: **Mr. Siddharth Yadav with Ms. Ishita
Yadav and Mr. Deepak Kumar
Mishra, Advocates.**

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ JAIN

ORDER
11.08.2025

%

List on 12.12.2025.

Be shown in top 5 matters of advance list.

MANOJ JAIN, J

AUGUST 11, 2025/sw